Special District

Orange County Cemetery District
Madera Cemetery District

North County Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District

Summit Cemetery District

Solano Cemetery District

Sutter Cemetery District

Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District
Pajaro Valley Public Cemetery District
Clovis Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1

Byron - Brentwood - Knightsen Cemetery District
Coachella Valley Cemetery District
Tulare Cemetery District

Merced Cemetery District

Central Valley Cemetery District
Lemoore Cemetery District

North Kern Cemetery District
Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District

Tracy Cemetery District

Santa Maria Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District

Pomerado Cemetery District

Winton Cemetery District

Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)
Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District

Roseville Cemetery District

Porterville Cemetery District

County Employees

Orange
Madera

San Diego
Tulare
Riverside
Solano
Sutter
Placer
Santa Cruz
Fresno

Kern
Contra Costa
Riverside
Tulare
Merced
Imperial
Kings

Kern

Fresno
Tulare

San Joaquin
Santa Barbara
Kings

San Diego
Merced
Placer
Solano
Placer
Placer

Tulare

35
30
29
21
15
21
23
17
15
15
14
11
19
16
25
20
21
15
10
15
16
14
18
11
13
12
12
12
14
16

Total Wages

$2,080,928
$1,269,206
$909,146
$653,659
$649,593
$613,354
$605,926
$593,048
$543,673
$530,775
$508,891
$500,543
$489,223
$486,282
$482,211
$478,445
$463,647
$462,808
$454,301
$453,499
$447,574
$416,962
$414,309
$404,643
$397,097
$391,557
$377,752
$376,068
$375,228
$365,762

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$596,783
$459,195
$139,183
$126,730
$269,966
$184,777
$55,315
$227,093
$196,110
$358,684
$232,619
$109,704
$63,804
$128,780
$70,123
$41,892
$58,137
$274,013
$178,768
$130,780
$319,594
$282,196
$123,593
$131,435
$0
$191,090
$148,706
$161,930
$150,743
$105,753



Selma Cemetery District

Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District
Davis Cemetery District

Silveyville Cemetery District

Riverview Cemetery District

Artesia Cemetery District

San Jacinto Valley Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District

Oroville Cemetery District

Sylvan Cemetery District

Cayucos-Morro Bay Cemetery District

Rio Vista - Montezuma Cemetery District

Palm Springs Cemetery District
Reedley Cemetery District
Galt-Arno Cemetery District
Shiloh Cemetery District

West Side Cemetery District
Temecula Cemetery District

Dos Palos Cemetery District
Atascadero Cemetery District
Nevada Cemetery District
Russian River Cemetery District
Alamo-Lafayette Cemetery District
Los Banos Cemetery District
Saratoga Cemetery District

Hills Ferry Cemetery District
Gridley-Biggs Cemetery District
Fowler Cemetery District
Patterson Cemetery District
Antelope Valley Cemetery District
Kingsburg Cemetery District
Murrieta Valley Cemetery District

Fresno
Sacramento
Yolo

Solano
Imperial

Los Angeles
Riverside
Santa Barbara
Butte
Sacramento
San Luis Obispo
Solano
Riverside
Fresno
Sacramento
Sonoma
Kern
Riverside
Merced

San Luis Obispo
Nevada
Mendocino
Contra Costa
Merced
Santa Clara
Stanislaus
Butte

Fresno
Stanislaus
Los Angeles
Fresno

Riverside

—_
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$362,920
$346,576
$345,410
$329,008
$326,752
$321,706
$312,422
$311,337
$304,272
$304,071
$295,721
$289,661
$279,194
$268,038
$259,011
$254,983
$254,583
$249,659
$249,347
$242,100
$234,333
$231,076
$226,655
$224,125
$223,736
$220,279
$220,003
$212,786
$212,596
$211,987
$203,304
$202,932

$98,032
$184,622
$105,011
$96,180
$0
$108,563
$55,884
$161,383
$84,877
$143,243
$107,663
$84,313
$83,822
$78,460
$1,354
$104,289
$262,868
$69,421
$0
$51,366
$93,709
$129,825
$76,444
$0
$46,039
$181,567
$114,196
$88,607
$25,237
$15,789
$92,339
$54,843



South Kern Cemetery District
Barstow Cemetery District
Tehachapi Cemetery District
Arroyo Grande Cemetery District
Oak Hill Cemetery District

Happy Homestead Cemetery District
Orland Cemetery District

Pioneer Cemetery District

Red Bluff Cemetery District
Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District
Parlier Cemetery District
Coalinga-Huron Cemetery District
Chowchilla Cemetery District
Winters Cemetery District
Paradise Cemetery District

Fair Oaks Cemetery District
Carpinteria Cemetery District

East Kern Cemetery District
Escalon Cemetery District
Elsinore Valley Cemetery District
Corcoran Cemetery District
Corning Cemetery District
Ramona Cemetery District
Guadalupe Cemetery District
Washington Colony Cemetery District
Willows Cemetery District

Exeter Public Cemetery District
Palo Verde Cemetery District

King City Cemetery District

Live Oak Cemetery District
Williams Cemetery District

Cambria Cemetery District

Kern

San Bernardino
Kern

San Luis Obispo
Santa Barbara
El Dorado
Glenn

Inyo

Tehama
Tulare

Fresno
Fresno
Madera

Yolo

Butte
Sacramento
Santa Barbara
Kern

San Joaquin
Riverside
Kings
Tehama

San Diego
Santa Barbara
Fresno

Glenn

Tulare
Riverside
Monterey
Sutter

Colusa

San Luis Obispo

10
12
10

—_ —_
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$201,647
$190,054
$187,302
$184,586
$181,372
$179,760
$179,688
$179,134
$178,737
$177,335
$175,885
$172,302
$169,265
$169,016
$166,428
$163,783
$161,820
$152,204
$150,599
$150,054
$148,230
$137,954
$135,958
$133,230
$130,736
$129,997
$129,413
$127,651
$124,890
$121,117
$116,717
$116,195

$36,269
$28,356
$19,655
$44,167
$139,544
$68,401
$28,508
$53,977
$104,529
$18,698
$10,806
$22,191
$83,588
$16,949
$46,032
$47,328
$86,534
$102,239
$44,071
$78,839
$0

$0
$101,772
$0
$59,526
$25,433
$36,789
$0
$41,899
$8,762
$29,191
$37,050



Little Lake Cemetery District
Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District
Shasta Valley Cemetery District

Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)
Twentynine Palms Cemetery District
Woodville Cemetery District
Castroville Cemetery District
Fortuna Cemetery District
Woodlake Cemetery District

Colfax Cemetery District

Burney Cemetery District

Hartley Cemetery District

Kern River Valley Cemetery District
Plainsburg Cemetery District

Los Angeles Harbor Area Cemetery District
Pine Grove Cemetery District
Colusa Cemetery District

Alturas Cemetery District

Soledad Cemetery District
Kelseyville Cemetery District
Millville Masonic and Odd Fellows Cemetery District
San Miguel Cemetery District
Greenfield Cemetery District
Kimshew Cemetery District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery District
Upper Lake Cemetery District

South Shasta Cemetery District
Anderson Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Truckee Cemetery District

Hilmar Cemetery District

Valley Center Cemetery District

Los Angeles
Plumas
Siskiyou
Fresno

San Bernardino
Tulare
Monterey
Humboldt
Tulare
Placer
Shasta

Lake

Kern
Merced

Los Angeles
Shasta
Colusa
Modoc
Monterey
Lake

Shasta

San Luis Obispo
Monterey
Butte
Ventura
Lake

Shasta
Shasta
Ventura
Nevada
Merced

San Diego
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$109,125
$106,712
$105,661
$104,638
$104,000
$103,954
$96,746
$94,803
$90,182
$86,182
$85,900
$85,187
$84,049
$77,575
$72,944
$72,551
$72,276
$70,687
$68,100
$66,935
$65,950
$64,607
$62,694
$62,160
$61,683
$59,239
$55,000
$54,720
$50,070
$48,486
$45,969
$43,726

$29,508
$0
$36,535
$24,979
$0
$8,310
$27,528
$0

$0
$28,552
$0
$21,352
$17,611
$0

$0

$0
$13,490
$0

$0
$2,474
$1,645
$0

$0
$686
$0
$1,200
$0

$0
$12,198
$0

$0

$0



Independence Cemetery District
Mt. Whitney Cemetery District
Halcumb Cemetery District
Lower Lake Cemetery District
Township No. 2 Cemetery District
Keystone Cemetery District
Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District
Altaville Cemetery District

Fort Jones Cemetery District
Middletown Cemetery District
Murphys Cemetery District
Wheatland Cemetery District
Big Pine Cemetery District
Carters Cemetery District
Tehama Cemetery District
Maxwell Cemetery District
Chester Cemetery District
Manton Cemetery District
Fairview Cemetery District

West Point Cemetery District

Cottonwood Cemetery District (Yolo)

Cedarville Cemetery District
Peoria Cemetery District
Covelo Cemetery District
Adin Cemetery District
Hornbrook Cemetery District
Santa Margarita Cemetery District
Princeton Cemetery District
Ft. Bidwell Cemetery District
Portola Cemetery District
Capay Cemetery District
Lake City Cemetery District

Inyo

Inyo
Shasta
Lake
Amador
Yuba
Tulare
Calaveras
Siskiyou
Lake
Calaveras
Yuba
Inyo
Tuolumne
Tehama
Colusa
Plumas
Tehama
Sutter
Calaveras
Yolo
Modoc
Yuba
Mendocino
Modoc
Siskiyou
San Luis Obispo
Colusa
Modoc
Plumas
Yolo
Modoc
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$43,089
$38,985
$38,453
$38,433
$37,076
$34,060
$33,209
$30,660
$30,486
$30,000
$29,640
$29,125
$26,966
$25,344
$25,283
$24,820
$24,799
$22,589
$21,584
$19,435
$16,541
$11,690
$10,800

$9,955

$9,735

$9,468

$8,964

$8,556

$6,741

$6,600

$5,535

$5,475

$0
$0
$0
$18,455
$0
$0
$14,426
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Meadow Valley Cemetery District
Paskenta Cemetery District

Elk Creek Cemetery District
Lookout Cemetery District
Snelling Cemetery District
Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District
Taylorsville Cemetery District
Eagleville Cemetery District
Glenbrook Cemetery District
Knights Landing Cemetery District
Likely Cemetery District

Downey Cemetery District

Los Molinos Cemetery District
Piru Cemetery District

Merquin Cemetery District

Pine Creek Cemetery District
Anderson Valley Cemetery District
Arbuckle Cemetery District
Bangor Cemetery District

Belle Mill Cemetery District
Browns Valley Cemetery District
Brownsville Cemetery District
Camptonville Cemetery District
Cemetery District No. 2
Cemetery District No. 3
Cemetery District No. 5
Cemetery District of the Redwoods
Cholame Valley Cemetery District
College City Cemetery District
Columbia Cemetery District
Copperopolis Cemetery District

Crescent Mills Cemetery

Plumas
Tehama
Glenn
Modoc
Merced
Glenn
Plumas
Modoc
Lake

Yolo
Modoc
Los Angeles
Tehama
Ventura
Merced
Butte
Mendocino
Colusa
Butte
Tehama
Yuba
Yuba
Yuba
Sierra
Sierra
Sierra
Mendocino
Monterey
Colusa
Tuolumne
Calaveras

Plumas
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$5,425
$4,800
$4,200
$3,700
$3,014
$2,947
$2,940
$2,618
$2,615
$2,600
$1,820
$1,800
$720
$600
$360
$150
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Cromberg Cemetery District
Cypress Hill Cemetery District
Davis Creek Cemetery District
Dunlap Cemetery District

Eshom Valley Public Cemetery District
Etna Cemetery District

German Cemetery District

Grand Island Cemetery District
Green Valley Cemetery District
Greenville Cemetery District
Happy Camp Cemetery District
Hopland Cemetery District
Jamestown Cemetery District
Kelsey Cemetery District
Kirkwood Cemetery District
Knights Ferry Cemetery District
Lakeview Cemetery District
Lompoc Cemetery District

Los Alamos Cemetery District
Marys Cemetery District
Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District
Mohawk Valley Cemetery District
Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District
Newville Cemetery District
Nicolaus Cemetery District

Oak Grove Cemetery District (Tuolumne)
Paso Robles Cemetery District
Petrolia Cemetery District

Picard Cemetery District

Pleasant Grove Cemetery District
Pope Valley Cemetery District
Potter Valley Cemetery District

Plumas
Colusa
Modoc
Fresno
Tulare
Siskiyou
Glenn
Colusa
Sonoma
Plumas
Siskiyou
Mendocino
Tuolumne
El Dorado
Tehama
Stanislaus
Siskiyou
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Yolo
Mendocino
Plumas
Calaveras
Glenn
Sutter
Tuolumne
San Luis Obispo
Humboldt
Siskiyou
Sutter
Napa

Mendocino
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$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$127,556
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Rail Road Flat Cemetery District
San Andreas Cemetery District

San Ardo Cemetery District

San Juan Bautista Cemetery District
San Lucas Cemetery District

Shandon Cemetery District

Shaws Flat-Springfield Cemetery District

Smith River Cemetery District

Squaw Valley Cemetery District

Stonyford-Indian Valley Cemetery District

Strawberry Valley Cemetery District
Tahoe City Cemetery District

Tecopa Cemetery District

Templeton Cemetery District

Three Rivers Cemetery District
Upham Cemetery District

Vallecito Cemetery District

Vina Cemetery District
Westport-Ten Mile Cemetery District
Willow Ranch Cemetery District

Gonzales Cemetery District

Calaveras
Calaveras
Monterey

San Benito
Monterey

San Luis Obispo
Tuolumne

Del Norte
Fresno

Colusa

Yuba

Placer

Inyo

San Luis Obispo
Tulare

Butte

Calaveras
Tehama
Mendocino
Modoc

Monterey
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$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



