Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Orange County Cemetery District	Orange	35	\$2,080,928	\$596,783
Madera Cemetery District	Madera	30	\$1,269,206	\$459,195
North County Cemetery District	San Diego	29	\$909,146	\$139,183
Visalia Cemetery District	Tulare	21	\$653,659	\$126,730
Summit Cemetery District	Riverside	15	\$649,593	\$269,966
Solano Cemetery District	Solano	21	\$613,354	\$184,777
Sutter Cemetery District	Sutter	23	\$605,926	\$55,315
Newcastle - Rocklin - Gold Hill Cemetery District	Placer	17	\$593,048	\$227,093
Pajaro Valley Public Cemetery District	Santa Cruz	15	\$543,673	\$196,110
Clovis Cemetery District	Fresno	15	\$530,775	\$358,684
Cemetery District No. 1	Kern	14	\$508,891	\$232,619
Byron - Brentwood - Knightsen Cemetery District	Contra Costa	11	\$500,543	\$109,704
Coachella Valley Cemetery District	Riverside	19	\$489,223	\$63,804
Tulare Cemetery District	Tulare	16	\$486,282	\$128,780
Merced Cemetery District	Merced	25	\$482,211	\$70,123
Central Valley Cemetery District	Imperial	20	\$478,445	\$41,892
Lemoore Cemetery District	Kings	21	\$463,647	\$58,137
North Kern Cemetery District	Kern	15	\$462,808	\$274,013
Sanger-Del Rey Cemetery District	Fresno	10	\$454,301	\$178,768
Alta Cemetery District	Tulare	15	\$453,499	\$130,780
Tracy Cemetery District	San Joaquin	16	\$447,574	\$319,594
Santa Maria Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	14	\$416,962	\$282,196
Hanford Cemetery District	Kings	18	\$414,309	\$123,593
Pomerado Cemetery District	San Diego	11	\$404,643	\$131,435
Winton Cemetery District	Merced	13	\$397,097	\$0
Cemetery District No. 1 (Placer)	Placer	12	\$391,557	\$191,090
Vacaville-Elmira Cemetery District	Solano	12	\$377,752	\$148,706
Auburn Cemetery District	Placer	12	\$376,068	\$161,930
Roseville Cemetery District	Placer	14	\$375,228	\$150,743
Porterville Cemetery District	Tulare	16	\$365,762	\$105,753

Selma Cemetery District	Fresno	14	\$362,920	\$98,032
Elk Grove-Cosumnes Cemetery District	Sacramento	12	\$346,576	\$184,622
Davis Cemetery District	Yolo	10	\$345,410	\$105,011
Silveyville Cemetery District	Solano	13	\$329,008	\$96,180
Riverview Cemetery District	Imperial	14	\$326,752	\$0
Artesia Cemetery District	Los Angeles	17	\$321,706	\$108,563
San Jacinto Valley Cemetery District	Riverside	13	\$312,422	\$55,884
Goleta Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	8	\$311,337	\$161,383
Oroville Cemetery District	Butte	13	\$304,272	\$84,877
Sylvan Cemetery District	Sacramento	19	\$304,071	\$143,243
Cayucos-Morro Bay Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	7	\$295,721	\$107,663
Rio Vista - Montezuma Cemetery District	Solano	11	\$289,661	\$84,313
Palm Springs Cemetery District	Riverside	11	\$279,194	\$83,822
Reedley Cemetery District	Fresno	9	\$268,038	\$78,460
Galt-Arno Cemetery District	Sacramento	18	\$259,011	\$1,354
Shiloh Cemetery District	Sonoma	8	\$254,983	\$104,289
West Side Cemetery District	Kern	7	\$254,583	\$262,868
Temecula Cemetery District	Riverside	11	\$249,659	\$69,421
Dos Palos Cemetery District	Merced	14	\$249,347	\$0
Atascadero Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	7	\$242,100	\$51,366
Nevada Cemetery District	Nevada	9	\$234,333	\$93,709
Russian River Cemetery District	Mendocino	9	\$231,076	\$129,825
Alamo-Lafayette Cemetery District	Contra Costa	10	\$226,655	\$76,444
Los Banos Cemetery District	Merced	16	\$224,125	\$0
Saratoga Cemetery District	Santa Clara	8	\$223,736	\$46,039
Hills Ferry Cemetery District	Stanislaus	7	\$220,279	\$181,567
Gridley-Biggs Cemetery District	Butte	10	\$220,003	\$114,196
Fowler Cemetery District	Fresno	7	\$212,786	\$88,607
Patterson Cemetery District	Stanislaus	9	\$212,596	\$25,237
Antelope Valley Cemetery District	Los Angeles	7	\$211,987	\$15,789
Kingsburg Cemetery District	Fresno	9	\$203,304	\$92,339
Murrieta Valley Cemetery District	Riverside	9	\$202,932	\$54,843

South Kern Cemetery District	Kern	10	\$201,647	\$36,269
Barstow Cemetery District	San Bernardino	12	\$190,054	\$28,356
Tehachapi Cemetery District	Kern	10	\$187,302	\$19,655
Arroyo Grande Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	6	\$184,586	\$44,167
Oak Hill Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	6	\$181,372	\$139,544
Happy Homestead Cemetery District	El Dorado	9	\$179,760	\$68,401
Orland Cemetery District	Glenn	9	\$179,688	\$28,508
Pioneer Cemetery District	Inyo	8	\$179,134	\$53,977
Red Bluff Cemetery District	Tehama	15	\$178,737	\$104,529
Lindsay - Strathmore Cemetery District	Tulare	9	\$177,335	\$18,698
Parlier Cemetery District	Fresno	15	\$175,885	\$10,806
Coalinga-Huron Cemetery District	Fresno	10	\$172,302	\$22,191
Chowchilla Cemetery District	Madera	9	\$169,265	\$83,588
Winters Cemetery District	Yolo	8	\$169,016	\$16,949
Paradise Cemetery District	Butte	7	\$166,428	\$46,032
Fair Oaks Cemetery District	Sacramento	8	\$163,783	\$47,328
Carpinteria Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	7	\$161,820	\$86,534
East Kern Cemetery District	Kern	8	\$152,204	\$102,239
Escalon Cemetery District	San Joaquin	8	\$150,599	\$44,071
Elsinore Valley Cemetery District	Riverside	12	\$150,054	\$78,839
Corcoran Cemetery District	Kings	11	\$148,230	\$0
Corning Cemetery District	Tehama	16	\$137,954	\$0
Ramona Cemetery District	San Diego	6	\$135,958	\$101,772
Guadalupe Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	10	\$133,230	\$0
Washington Colony Cemetery District	Fresno	9	\$130,736	\$59,526
Willows Cemetery District	Glenn	6	\$129,997	\$25,433
Exeter Public Cemetery District	Tulare	7	\$129,413	\$36,789
Palo Verde Cemetery District	Riverside	8	\$127,651	\$0
King City Cemetery District	Monterey	8	\$124,890	\$41,899
Live Oak Cemetery District	Sutter	9	\$121,117	\$8,762
Williams Cemetery District	Colusa	11	\$116,717	\$29,191
Cambria Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	6	\$116,195	\$37,050

Little Lake Cemetery District	Los Angeles	8	\$109,125	\$29,508
Quincy-La Porte Cemetery District	Plumas	7	\$106,712	\$0
Shasta Valley Cemetery District	Siskiyou	7	\$105,661	\$36,535
Oak Grove Cemetery District (Fresno)	Fresno	5	\$104,638	\$24,979
Twentynine Palms Cemetery District	San Bernardino	7	\$104,000	\$0
Woodville Cemetery District	Tulare	6	\$103,954	\$8,310
Castroville Cemetery District	Monterey	7	\$96,746	\$27,528
Fortuna Cemetery District	Humboldt	8	\$94,803	\$0
Woodlake Cemetery District	Tulare	5	\$90,182	\$0
Colfax Cemetery District	Placer	5	\$86,182	\$28,552
Burney Cemetery District	Shasta	6	\$85,900	\$0
Hartley Cemetery District	Lake	8	\$85,187	\$21,352
Kern River Valley Cemetery District	Kern	9	\$84,049	\$17,611
Plainsburg Cemetery District	Merced	8	\$77,575	\$0
Los Angeles Harbor Area Cemetery District	Los Angeles	8	\$72,944	\$0
Pine Grove Cemetery District	Shasta	8	\$72,551	\$0
Colusa Cemetery District	Colusa	8	\$72,276	\$13,490
Alturas Cemetery District	Modoc	9	\$70,687	\$0
Soledad Cemetery District	Monterey	8	\$68,100	\$0
Kelseyville Cemetery District	Lake	10	\$66,935	\$2,474
Millville Masonic and Odd Fellows Cemetery District	Shasta	7	\$65,950	\$1,645
San Miguel Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	8	\$64,607	\$0
Greenfield Cemetery District	Monterey	7	\$62,694	\$0
Kimshew Cemetery District	Butte	7	\$62,160	\$686
El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Ventura	7	\$61,683	\$0
Upper Lake Cemetery District	Lake	8	\$59,239	\$1,200
South Shasta Cemetery District	Shasta	5	\$55,000	\$0
Anderson Cemetery District	Shasta	4	\$54,720	\$0
Bardsdale Cemetery District	Ventura	8	\$50,070	\$12,198
Truckee Cemetery District	Nevada	8	\$48,486	\$0
Hilmar Cemetery District	Merced	9	\$45,969	\$0
Valley Center Cemetery District	San Diego	11	\$43,726	\$0

Independence Cemetery District	Inyo	6	\$43,089	\$0
Mt. Whitney Cemetery District	Inyo	10	\$38,985	\$0
Halcumb Cemetery District	Shasta	5	\$38,453	\$0
Lower Lake Cemetery District	Lake	6	\$38,433	\$18,455
Township No. 2 Cemetery District	Amador	9	\$37,076	\$0
Keystone Cemetery District	Yuba	8	\$34,060	\$0
Tipton-Pixley Cemetery District	Tulare	6	\$33,209	\$14,426
Altaville Cemetery District	Calaveras	7	\$30,660	\$0
Fort Jones Cemetery District	Siskiyou	4	\$30,486	\$0
Middletown Cemetery District	Lake	6	\$30,000	\$0
Murphys Cemetery District	Calaveras	7	\$29,640	\$0
Wheatland Cemetery District	Yuba	11	\$29,125	\$0
Big Pine Cemetery District	Inyo	11	\$26,966	\$0
Carters Cemetery District	Tuolumne	8	\$25,344	\$0
Tehama Cemetery District	Tehama	4	\$25,283	\$0
Maxwell Cemetery District	Colusa	4	\$24,820	\$0
Chester Cemetery District	Plumas	10	\$24,799	\$0
Manton Cemetery District	Tehama	7	\$22,589	\$0
Fairview Cemetery District	Sutter	5	\$21,584	\$0
West Point Cemetery District	Calaveras	6	\$19,435	\$0
Cottonwood Cemetery District (Yolo)	Yolo	4	\$16,541	\$0
Cedarville Cemetery District	Modoc	4	\$11,690	\$0
Peoria Cemetery District	Yuba	4	\$10,800	\$0
Covelo Cemetery District	Mendocino	7	\$9,955	\$0
Adin Cemetery District	Modoc	6	\$9,735	\$0
Hornbrook Cemetery District	Siskiyou	6	\$9,468	\$0
Santa Margarita Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	5	\$8,964	\$0
Princeton Cemetery District	Colusa	4	\$8,556	\$0
Ft. Bidwell Cemetery District	Modoc	6	\$6,741	\$0
Portola Cemetery District	Plumas	5	\$6,600	\$0
Capay Cemetery District	Yolo	5	\$5,535	\$0
Lake City Cemetery District	Modoc	4	\$5,475	\$0

Meadow Valley Cemetery District	Plumas	5	\$5,425	\$0
Paskenta Cemetery District	Tehama	4	\$4,800	\$0
Elk Creek Cemetery District	Glenn	4	\$4,200	\$0
Lookout Cemetery District	Modoc	5	\$3,700	\$0
Snelling Cemetery District	Merced	6	\$3,014	\$0
Marvin-Chapel Cemetery District	Glenn	4	\$2,947	\$0
Taylorsville Cemetery District	Plumas	6	\$2,940	\$0
Eagleville Cemetery District	Modoc	4	\$2,618	\$0
Glenbrook Cemetery District	Lake	6	\$2,615	\$0
Knights Landing Cemetery District	Yolo	4	\$2,600	\$0
Likely Cemetery District	Modoc	4	\$1,820	\$0
Downey Cemetery District	Los Angeles	3	\$1,800	\$0
Los Molinos Cemetery District	Tehama	3	\$720	\$0
Piru Cemetery District	Ventura	5	\$600	\$0
Merquin Cemetery District	Merced	6	\$360	\$0
Pine Creek Cemetery District	Butte	3	\$150	\$0
Anderson Valley Cemetery District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Arbuckle Cemetery District	Colusa	3	\$0	\$0
Bangor Cemetery District	Butte	3	\$0	\$0
Belle Mill Cemetery District	Tehama	3	\$0	\$0
Browns Valley Cemetery District	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Brownsville Cemetery District	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Camptonville Cemetery District	Yuba	5	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 2	Sierra	3	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 3	Sierra	3	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District No. 5	Sierra	3	\$0	\$0
Cemetery District of the Redwoods	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Cholame Valley Cemetery District	Monterey	3	\$0	\$0
College City Cemetery District	Colusa	5	\$0	\$0
Columbia Cemetery District	Tuolumne	5	\$0	\$0
Copperopolis Cemetery District	Calaveras	5	\$0	\$0
Crescent Mills Cemetery	Plumas	3	\$0	\$0

Cromberg Cemetery District	Plumas	3	\$0	\$0
Cypress Hill Cemetery District	Colusa	3	\$0	\$0
Davis Creek Cemetery District	Modoc	3	\$0	\$0
Dunlap Cemetery District	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Eshom Valley Public Cemetery District	Tulare	5	\$0	\$0
Etna Cemetery District	Siskiyou	5	\$0	\$0
German Cemetery District	Glenn	5	\$0	\$0
Grand Island Cemetery District	Colusa	3	\$0	\$0
Green Valley Cemetery District	Sonoma	3	\$0	\$0
Greenville Cemetery District	Plumas	5	\$0	\$0
Happy Camp Cemetery District	Siskiyou	5	\$0	\$0
Hopland Cemetery District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Jamestown Cemetery District	Tuolumne	5	\$0	\$0
Kelsey Cemetery District	El Dorado	5	\$0	\$0
Kirkwood Cemetery District	Tehama	3	\$0	\$0
Knights Ferry Cemetery District	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0
Lakeview Cemetery District	Siskiyou	4	\$0	\$0
Lompoc Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	14	\$0	\$127,556
Los Alamos Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	3	\$0	\$0
Marys Cemetery District	Yolo	5	\$0	\$0
Mendocino-Little River Cemetery District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Mohawk Valley Cemetery District	Plumas	3	\$0	\$0
Mokelumne Hill Cemetery District	Calaveras	3	\$0	\$0
Newville Cemetery District	Glenn	3	\$0	\$0
Nicolaus Cemetery District	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Oak Grove Cemetery District (Tuolumne)	Tuolumne	5	\$0	\$0
Paso Robles Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	5	\$0	\$0
Petrolia Cemetery District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Picard Cemetery District	Siskiyou	3	\$0	\$0
Pleasant Grove Cemetery District	Sutter	4	\$0	\$0
Pope Valley Cemetery District	Napa	4	\$0	\$0
Potter Valley Cemetery District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0

Rail Road Flat Cemetery District	Calaveras	5	\$0	\$0
San Andreas Cemetery District	Calaveras	3	\$0	\$0
San Ardo Cemetery District	Monterey	5	\$0	\$0
San Juan Bautista Cemetery District	San Benito	3	\$0	\$0
San Lucas Cemetery District	Monterey	3	\$0	\$0
Shandon Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	5	\$0	\$0
Shaws Flat-Springfield Cemetery District	Tuolumne	5	\$0	\$0
Smith River Cemetery District	Del Norte	5	\$0	\$0
Squaw Valley Cemetery District	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Stonyford-Indian Valley Cemetery District	Colusa	3	\$0	\$0
Strawberry Valley Cemetery District	Yuba	5	\$0	\$0
Tahoe City Cemetery District	Placer	5	\$0	\$0
Tecopa Cemetery District	Inyo	5	\$0	\$0
Templeton Cemetery District	San Luis Obispo	3	\$0	\$0
Three Rivers Cemetery District	Tulare	3	\$0	\$0
Upham Cemetery District	Butte	3	\$0	\$0
Vallecito Cemetery District	Calaveras	3	\$0	\$0
Vina Cemetery District	Tehama	3	\$0	\$0
Westport-Ten Mile Cemetery District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Willow Ranch Cemetery District	Modoc	3	\$0	\$0
Gonzales Cemetery District	Monterey			
		-		